Family Camp Release Program/Photo

I, the undersigned, recognize and understand that there are inherent dangers and risks associated with the natural environment and through participating in the Camp's recreational activities. Accordingly and in consideration of Camp ASCCA and the Alabama District of Pilot International enrolling camper or me in the Camp, I and on behalf of my family members, hereby release and hold harmless Camp ASCCA, Alabama District Pilot International, and all Pilots its agents and employees, of and from any and all claims, actions, causes of actions, and demands, for all injuries, damages, and losses, incurred or which may occur, to me or my family as a result of, or arising out of, activities during camp. Furthermore, I acknowledge that I have been advised to stay on defined paths and that decking at these areas may be slippery when wet.

Coronavirus / COVID-19 Warning & Disclaimer

Coronavirus, COVID-19 is an extremely contagious virus that spreads easily through person-to-person contact. COVID-19 can lead to severe illness, personal injury, permanent disability, and death. Federal and state authorities recommend social distancing and PPE as means to mitigate the spread of the virus. Camp ASCCA recommends the use of these to strategies during your stay at Camp. Participating in Camp ASCCA programs or accessing Camp ASCCA facilities could increase the risk of contracting COVID-19. Camp ASCCA in no way warrants that COVID-19 infection will not occur through participation in Camp ASCCA programs or accessing Camp ASCCA facilities.

Permission is also granted for said attendant to be photographed or videoed with such pictures and names to be used in public relations and fund raising efforts to promote programs of Camp ASCCA.

If over 18 please sign and print your name. If you are signing for a child as their guardian, please sign and print your child's name:

(signature)	(print your name)
(signature)	(print your name)
Guardian's signature	Child's name
Guardian's signature	Child's name
Guardian's signature	Child's name

Guardian's signature	Child's name